Emergency: 480.787.1975

7 Watermaster: Todd Angle San Tan Irrigation District

PO Box 9008
Chandler Heights, AZ 85227

Phone: 480.227.7969
Backup: Jeff Royer
Phone: 480.440.9048

Well #7 (seven) Email: penny@santanid.com
Schedule Date: Tuesday, 6/20/2017 start Time: [JEEELL N
Override:

DO NOT RESPOND TO THIS E-MAIL SCHEDULE
FOR COMMENTS OR QUESTIONS, CALL THE WATERMASTER
Water Delivery Schedule

| Property [Customer | Time|Start| Start Date [Start Time End | End Date | End Time
7203 Wood, Natalie 0:45 Tue 6/20/17 4:30 AM| Tue 6/20/17 5:15 AM
7204 Richter, Robert 0:30 Tue 6/20/17 5:15 AM| Tue 6/20/17 5:45 AM
7304 Flores, Ralph & Alicia 1:00 Tue 6/20/17 5:45 AM| Tue 6/20/17 6:45 AM
7305 Molinelli, David 0:45 Tue 6/20/17 6:45 AM| Tue 6/20/17 7:30 AM
7306 Adcox, Jon & Annette 0:45 Tue 6/20/17 7:30 AM| Tue 6/20/17 8:15 AM
7307 Schill, Jay & Myra 0:45 Tue 6/20/17 8:15 AM| Tue 6/20/17 9:00 AM
7311 Parra, Roland 0:45 Tue 6/20/17 9:00 AM| Tue 6/20/17 9:45 AM
7201 Conway, Tim 1:00 Tue 6/20/17 9:45 AM| Tue 6/20/17 10:45 AM
7202 Forese, Casey 1:00 Tue 6/20/17 10:45 AM| Tue 6/20/17 11:45AM
7403 Moe, Timothy 1:15 Tue 6/20/17 11:45 AM| Tue 6/20/17 1:00 PM
7402 Van Galen, Varren & Mykal 1:00 Tue 6/20/17 1:00 PM| Tue 6/20/17 2:00 PM
LATERAL RUN UP 0:15 Tue 6/20/17 2:00 PM| Tue 6/20/17 2:15 PM

7501 Pratt, Nick 1:30 Tue 6/20/17 2:15PM| Tue 6/20/17 3:45 PM
7506 Wright, 0:45 Tue 6/20/17 3:45 PM| Tue 6/20/17 4:30 PM
7608 Klein, Tom & Bev 1:00 Tue 6/20/17 4:30 PM| Tue 6/20/17 5:30 PM
7611 Cole, Scott 1:00 Tue 6/20/17 5:30 PM| Tue 6/20/17 6:30PM
7612 Swapp (House) 1:00 Tue 6/20/17 6:30 PM| Tue 6/20/17 7:30 PM
7703 Christensen, Paul & Betty 0:30 Tue 6/20/17 7:30 PM| Tue 6/20/17 8:00 PM
7709 Hebb, Mark & Lisa 0:45 Tue 6/20/17 8:00 PM Tue 6/20/17 8:45 PM



mailto:Front_Desk@SanTanIrrigation.com

